Etapa Entrevista - Resultado - L4S1 - Mestrado

#

10

11

12

13

14

Inscricao - Projeto

6
95
114
125
147
150
168
179
198
202
415
268
316
338

Ssum 2721

Nome

Alessandra Cristina Nunes da Cunha Borges
Eduardo Costa Guerra

Fernando Borges Moreira de Lima

Gabriela Gongalves Barbosa

ILACIR MERCIO GONCALVES

Isabel Caminada Branddo de Albuquerque Alves
JOAO PEDRO ANTUNES LIMA DA FONSECA CARVALHO
Kaliane Wilma Cavalcante de Lira

Leonardo Rigotti de Avila e Silva

Liana Claudia Hentges Cajal

Natalia Regina Borges Angelim Bodart

Paulo Boechat Torres

Ruth de Paula Martins Mendes

Valquiria Ferreira de Faria

Nota Entrevista

6.00

8.00

8.00

6.50

0.00

7.50

7.50

8.00

9.50

8.00

0.00

9.50

6.50

7.00

SumMm 92.00



